Teacher Feedback
Session — 2021-22

1. The curriculum is effective in present competitive world.
4- Strongly Agree
3- Agree
2- Undecided
1- Disagree
0- Strongly Disagree
2. The curriculum has the potential in developing the habit of self-learning among the students.
4- Strongly Agree
3- Agree
2- Undecided
1- Disagree
0- Strongly Disagree
3. The syllabus is need based and well defined.
4- Strongly Agree
3- Agree
2- Undecided
1- Disagree
0- Strongly Disagree
4. The curriculum has focus on skill development.
4- Strongly Agree
3- Agree
2- Undecided
1- Disagree
0- Strongly Disagree

5. Tests and examinations are conducted well in time with proper coverage of all units in the
syllabus

4- Strongly Agree
3- Agree

2- Undecided

1- Disagree

0- Strongly Disagree



6. The curriculum is balanced with regard to the theoretical and practical knowledge.
4- Strongly Agree
3- Agree
2- Undecided
1- Disagree
0- Strongly Disagree
7. The course/syllabus of this subject increased my knowledge and perspective in the subject area.
4- Strongly Agree
3- Agree
2- Undecided
1- Disagree
0- Strongly Disagree
8. The course/programme of studies carries sufficient number of optional papers.
4- Strongly Agree
3- Agree
2- Undecided
1- Disagree
0- Strongly Disagree
9. The administration is teacher friendly.
4- Strongly Agree
3- Agree
2- Undecided
1- Disagree
0- Strongly Disagree
10. The administration is sincerely putting efforts for the development of the institution.
4- Strongly Agree
3- Agree
2- Undecided
1- Disagree
0- Strongly Disagree
11. The college provides opportunities to faculty members for upgrading their skill and qualification.
4- Strongly Agree
3- Agree
2- Undecided
1- Disagree

0- Strongly Disagree



12.Provisions for professional development are non-discriminatory and fair.
4- Strongly Agree
3- Agree
2- Undecided
1- Disagree
0- Strongly Disagree
13.The administration is accessible for the students as well as for the faculties.
4- Strongly Agree
3- Agree
2- Undecided
1- Disagree
0- Strongly Disagree
14.The faculties are given freedom to express their opinions.
4- Strongly Agree
3- Agree
2- Undecided
1- Disagree
0- Strongly Disagree
15. | have the freedom to adapt new techniques/strategies of testing and assessment of students.
4- Strongly Agree
3- Agree
2- Undecided
1- Disagree
0- Strongly Disagree
16.The class rooms and furniture available are adequate.
4- Strongly Agree
3- Agree
2- Undecided
1- Disagree
0- Strongly Disagree
17. The buildings and furniture are well maintained.
4- Strongly Agree
3- Agree
2- Undecided

1- Disagree



0- Strongly Disagree
18. The College Library is a major source of information for the students and faculties as well.
4- Strongly Agree
3- Agree
2- Undecided
1- Disagree
0- Strongly Disagree
19. Sufficient numbers of prescribed books are available in the library.
4- Strongly Agree
3- Agree
2- Undecided
1- Disagree
0- Strongly Disagree
20. Canteen is available at the college premises.
4- Strongly Agree
3- Agree
2- Undecided
1- Disagree
0- Strongly Disagree
21. The environment of the college is conducive to teaching and research.
4- Strongly Agree
3- Agree
2- Undecided
1- Disagree

0- Strongly Disagree

22. Any suggestions for improvement.
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